Jonathan Welton

Team

Crowthorne C

Crowthorne B Division 2

Crowthorne C Division 4

Crowthorne
RB

Event

Division
Three

Division
RP2

Organisation

Berkshire Chess
Association

Surrey Border
League

Surrey Border
League

Surrey Border
League

Score Games Unfinished £Xcluding
Defaults

2 3 0 2 from 3

7 1 0 Y from 1

2% 3 0 2V from 3

2 2 0 2 from 2

Percentage
66%
50%
83%

100%



